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Nanjing

Asian Youth Games

Longjiang Gymnasium

HITIREE

20‘3 SAT 17 AUG 2013

Judo

FiE

Boys -55kg
BF-55 T4k

7

Draw Sheet
MER

Pool A . Pool B
No Name NOC Final NOC Name No
116 | w8 | wa | 1 172 | va | 18 | 116
Number of judoka: 27
1 AHMADI JAWAD AFG PHI RILLERA Floyd Derek 2
17 NGUYEN Thanh Tam VIE PLE  ABURUMAILA AHMED 18
g JANLUECHAI THA
Panachai
JANLUECHAI Panachai RUZIEV Dostol
uzB RUZIEV Doston 26
5 PAN Yang CHN SUMINTA Septian|
Ajiyangsyal
ALKODSH SUMINTA Septian
2 ALHASSAN QAT INA Ajiyangsyah 22
13 MAHFOUZ MOUMEN SYR TKM  REJEPGULYYEV Kadyr 14
29  CHOROEV Alibek KGZ TPE  CHIN Kuan-Ting 30
3 SITHISANE LAO MGL ZEMBE Tushigtur 4
Soukphaxay
19  KHARB VIKAS AOI KSA  KHERED Abdalmajeed 20
11 LEE Tae Jong KOR
RI TAEI
27 SEDIGHI IRI PRK  RITAEIL 28
Mohammadreza
AL-FARRAN Ali FARKHODOV
’ Abdulelah Hussein YEM TK RAKHMATULLOBEK 8
23 LIO Chon Hou MAC KAZ DURACHENKO Anatoliy 24
15  LEUNG HON MAN HKG KUW  ALSULAIMANI ABDULLAH 16
LEUNG HON MAN
LIB  TEYROUZ NAIM 32
Repechage
[No| Name | NOC] Repechage | Bronze Medal | Bronze Medal | Repechage | NOC | Name | No |
CLASSIFICATION
1
2
3
3
5
5
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